
$ 559,000.00

12881 KELLY BAY CT FORT
MYERS FL 33908
https://www.imhome.com

Exterior walls nearing completion !! Clubhouse
renovation underway as well expected to complete
before Jan 2025 w/little impact to owners. Nestled in
Prestigious Kelly Greens Golf & Country Club, this
3Bd, 2BA home boasts stunning lake and golf course
views. Professionally remodeled with high-quality
finishes. S facing, unobstructed views encompass…

12881 Kelly Bay CT FORT MYERS
FL 33908

3 beds

2 baths

SingleFamilyResidence

Residential

Active

https://www.imhome.com/es_type/singlefamilyresidence/
https://www.imhome.com/es_category/residential/
https://www.imhome.com/es_status/active/
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BASIC FACTS

Development Name: KELLY GREENS GOLF
AND COUNTRY CLUB MLS #: 223079424

Date added: 10/27/23 Post Updated: 2024-04-20 08:32:23

Type: SingleFamilyResidence Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 Bathrooms: 2

BathroomsFull: 2 Floors: 1

Area: 1817 sq ft LotSizeAcres: 0.209

Year built: 1989

https://www.imhome.com/es_type/singlefamilyresidence/
https://www.imhome.com/es_status/active/

